Motion
Automation
I/O
IPC
MotionMotion
AutomationAutomation
I/OI/O
IPCIPC

W Individual mover recognition
W Repeatability 10 µm
Ordering information XTS motor modules
AT2000-0250 motor module, straight, 50 V DC/24 V DC, 250 mm x 38 mm x 96 mm (L x W x H), 2.0 kg
AT2001-0250 motor module with feed, straight, 50 V DC/24 V DC, 250 mm x 38 mm x 96 mm (L x W x H), 2.2 kg
AT2020-0250 motor module, 22.5° (positive curve, convex, radius constant), 50 V DC/24 V DC, 257.7 mm x 38 mm x 96 mm (L x W x H), 2.2 kg
AT2021-0250 motor module with feed, 22.5° (positive curve, convex, radius constant), 50 V DC/24 V DC,
257.7 mm x 38 mm x 96 mm (L x W x H), 2.2 kg
AT2025-0250 motor module, -22.5° (negative curve, concave, radius constant), 50 V DC/24 V DC, 241.9 mm x 38 mm x 96 mm (L x W x H), 2.2 kg
AT2026-0250 motor module with feed, -22.5° (negative curve, concave, radius constant), 50 V DC/24 V DC,
241.9 mm x 38 mm x 96 mm (L x W x H), 2.2 kg
AT2040-0250 motor module, 45° (positive curve, convex, radius constant), 50 V DC/24 V DC, 258.9 mm x 39.1 mm x 114.4 mm (L x B x H), 2.1 kg
AT2041-0250 motor module with feed, 45° (positive curve, convex, radius constant), 50 V DC/24 V DC,
258.9 mm x 39.1 mm x 114.4 mm (L x B x H), 2.1 kg
AT2050-0500 motor module, 180° (clothoid, radius not constant), 50 V DC/24 V DC, 307 mm x 41 mm x 195 mm (L x W x H), 4.0 kg
Curve motor module
motor module with feed, straight, 50 V DC/24 V DC, 250 mm x 38 mm x 96 mm (L x W x H), 2.2 kg
motor module, 22.5° (positive curve, convex, radius constant), 50 V DC/24 V DC, 257.7 mm x 38 mm x 96 mm (L x W x H), 2.2 kg
motor module, -22.5° (negative curve, concave, radius constant), 50 V DC/24 V DC, 241.9 mm x 38 mm x 96 mm (L x W x H), 2.2 kg

Software and
programming
Bestellangaben
TF5000-00pp TC3 NC PTP 10 Axes
TF5850-0060 software licence, TwinCAT TC3 XTS Extension, TwinCAT 3 platform P60 (mid performance)
TF5850-0070 software licence, TwinCAT TC3 XTS Extension, TwinCAT 3 platform P70 (high performance)
TF5850-0080 software licence, TwinCAT TC3 XTS Extension, TwinCAT 3 platform P80 (very high performance)
W Simple handling of the desired movements by
 mapping the mover as a “normal” servo axis
 in TwinCAT. All Motion Control functions such
 as fl ying saw, electrical gears and cam plate
 are usable.
W Function extensions in TwinCAT take care of
 typical XTS requirements: automatic accumu-
 lation, collision avoidance, jerk avoidance,
 centrifugal force limitation, etc.
W The integration of the XTS system into a
 production plant is easily possible thanks
 to support of numerous fi eldbuses.
W Through realisation on a TwinCAT basis,
 the application-specifi c programming can
 be done in IEC 61131.
W All TwinCAT interfaces and functions simplify
 development and maintenance: remote access
 over Ethernet, setting of breakpoints, visuali-
 sation of arbitrary variables, etc.
From the point of view of application programming,
a mover looks like a “normal” servo axis.
Our experienced team will support you
in the production of application software.
Application software
Customer application
NC functions
XTS Extension
Power output stages
PLC
EtherCAT master
EtherCAT, XFC
PC platform
TwinCAT Motion Control, PTP
Dynamic data distribution
1st axis
SoftDrive
2nd axis
SoftDrive
mth axis
SoftDrive
Power output stages
EtherCAT master
EtherCAT, XFC
Dynamic data distribution
SoftDrive SoftDrive SoftDrive
Mover 1 Mover 2 Mover m
Virtual
connection
33New Automation TechnologyBECKHOFFNew Automation Technology We reserve the right to make technical changes. We reserve the right to make technical changes.BECKHOFF
Practice-proven TwinCAT automation
software controls NC axes
By means of the TC3 XTS Extension, servo
algorithms are decoupled from the hardware
and centrally calculated. Each output stage/
coil is supplied with a current setpoint via
EtherCAT.
W	 Each mover becomes a “servo axis”.
W	 Synchronisation (external applications)
W	 Accumulation
W	 Drive on in accumulated groups
The simulation provides the load for each individual